Jolie

Finish: Chrome
Glass: Satin Etched

A 45637 CH
45637 CHL16

Wall Sconce

Features

Mounts Up or Down

Jolie
LIGHT
ITEM # FINISH SOURCE
A 45637 CH (1) 100W (M)
A 45637 CHLIE = (WM OE
B 45638 CH (2) 100W (M)
B 45638  CHLIE  QIWMOE
C 45639 CH (3) 100W (M)
C 45639 = CHLIE =~ (WM
D 45640 CH (4) 100W (M)
D 45640 = CHLI6 = (AHWMOE=

LED BULB
OUTPUT

3000K, 80 CRI, 800 Lumens, LPW

3000K, 80 CRI, 800 Lumens, LPW

3000K, 80 CRI, 800 Lumens, LPW

3000K, 80 CRI, 800 Lumens, LPW

Measurements shown in inches. U.S. & Canada Patent Pending.

45638 CH

B | 45638 CHL16

45639 CH

¢ | 45639 CHL16

DIMENSIONS
5Wx 9H
5Wx 9H

13Wx 9.25H

13Wx 9.25H
20.25W x 9.25H
20.25W x 9.25H

28W x 9.25H

28W x 9.25H

EXT.
6.25
6.25

° |

HCWO
4.25
4.25
4.75
4.75
4.75
4.75
4.75
4.75

45640 CH
45640 CHL16

NOTES
© May be installed with glass up or down.
@ Dimmable. May be installed with glass up or down.
© May be installed with glass up or down.
© Dimmable. May be installed with glass up or down.
© May be installed with glass up or down.
@ Dimmable. May be installed with glass up or down.
@ May be installed with glass up or down.
@ Dimmable. May be installed with glass up or down.



