Jolie

Finish: Chrome Glass: Satin Etched



B | 45638 CH 45638 CHL16



A | 45637 CH 45637 CHL16 Wall Sconce



C | 45639 CH 45639 CHL16



D 45640 CH 45640 CHL16



Jolie

	ITEM#	FINISH	LIGHT SOURCE	LED BULB OUTPUT	DIMENSIONS	EXT.	HCWO	NOTES
Α	45637	CH	(1) 100W (M)		5W x 9H	6.25	4.25	May be installed with glass up or down.
Α	45637	CHL16	(1) 9W (M) 🚭 🧱	3000K, 80 CRI, 800 Lumens, LPW	5W x 9H	6.25	4.25	Dimmable. May be installed with glass up or down.
В	45638	CH	(2) 100W (M)		13W x 9.25H	8	4.75	May be installed with glass up or down.
В	45638	CHL16	(2) 9W (M) 🕰 🧮	3000K, 80 CRI, 800 Lumens, LPW	13W x 9.25H	8	4.75	Dimmable. May be installed with glass up or down.
С	45639	CH	(3) 100W (M)		20.25W x 9.25H	8	4.75	May be installed with glass up or down.
С	45639	CHL16	(3) 9W (M) 😝 🚟	3000K, 80 CRI, 800 Lumens, LPW	20.25W x 9.25H	8	4.75	Dimmable. May be installed with glass up or down.
D	45640	CH	(4) 100W (M)		28W x 9.25H	8	4.75	May be installed with glass up or down.
D	45640	CHL16	(4) 9W (M) 😝 🚟	3000K, 80 CRI, 800 Lumens, LPW	28W x 9.25H	8	4.75	Dimmable. May be installed with glass up or down.

.....

Measurements shown in inches. U.S. & Canada Patent Pending.